

SC No. 486/2021
STATE Vs. LALIT @ TOTA & ANR.
FIR No. 288/2020
P.S Vijay Vihar

PARCHA-YADASSHT

02.09.2022

Pr: Dr. Rajrani, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsel for the complainant.
Accused Lalit @ Tota and Vivek produced from J.C.

Ahlmad has reported that the case file has gone to Copying
Agency has not been received till now.

Put up for further proceedings on **14.09.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.09.2022 jk