

SC 486-2021
STATE Vs. [LALIT@Tota](#)
FIR No. 288 /2020
(Vijay Vihar)

10.08.2023

Present: Sh. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused not produced from JC on account of
Independence Day preparation.
Sh. Rakesh, ld. Counsel for accused.

PW Umeh and Pappu are present but discharged
unexamined. They be summoned again for the next date of
hearing.

List on 23.11.2023.

**VIKRAM
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/10.08.2023**