

Bail Application (IA SC 48602021)
FIR No. 0288/2020
PS Vijay Vihar
State Vs. Lalit @ Tota
u/s 302/34 IPC

21.03.2025

Present: Ms. Yogita Kaushik, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.
Sh. Ravi Soni, Ld. Counsel for applicant/ accused.

*This is an application for granting interim bail u/s
483 BNSS, moved on behalf of applicant/ accused Lalit @ Tota.*

Reply to the present application has been filed by
the IO concerned.

As Court is running only with one stenographer,
therefore, no time left for orders. Hence, adjourned.

List on **22.03.2025**.

(VIKRAM)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/21.03.2025