

**Bail SC/486/21
State Vs.Lalit @ Tota
FIR No.288/20
PS Vijay Vihar
u/S 302 IPC**

17.10.2025

Present: Sh. K. D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Ravi Soni, Ld. Counsel for the applicant/
accused.

This is an application for regular bail moved on behalf of
accused Lalit @ Tota.

Reply filed.

At request , put up for arguments on **04.11.2025**.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.10.2025