

32

Bail SC/486/2021

State Vs. Lalit @ Tota

FIR No. 288/2020

PS Vijay Vihar

04.11.2025

Present : Sh. K D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Sh. Ravi Soni, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

IO is directed to appear in person on NDOH.

List on 13.11.2025.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)  
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/  
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/  
DELHI/04.11.2025