

27.  
BAIL SC 486-2021  
State Vs. Lalit @ Tota  
FIR No. 288/2020  
PS Vijay Vihar

04.12.2025

*Ld. Addl. PP of this Court is also looking after the work of  
another Court .*

Present: Ms. Chanchal, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Heard.

Notice be issued to IO concerned to appear in person  
before the Court along with the CDR, for NDOH.

List for arguments on 08.12.2025.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)  
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)  
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/04.12.2025